
RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE- HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 
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List of Teaching Faculty 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Departme
nt 

Name of Faculty Year of 
passing UG 
and PG with 
specialty 

Name of 
Institution/ 

University Name of the 
State Medical 
Council 

Designation Institute From To Total 
Experience 

1 Forensic 
Medicine 

Dr. Ravi Gangal MBBS -1992 
 
MD – 2000 

GSVM  Medical 
College, Kanpur 
LH Medical College 
New Delhi 

Kanpur University 
 
Delhi Medical 
University 

UP Medical 
Council 
 
 
Medical Council of 
India 

Tutor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor  
Associate Professor 
Professor 

LHMS Delhi 
HIMS & R  
TMMRC 
SNIMS 
RMCH & RC 
Sh. Venktesh Uni. 
RMCH & RC 
RMCH & RC 

02/05/95 
01/01/07 
01/06/08 
03/01/11 
02/01/12 
29/10/12 
01/07/13 
01/07/16 

30/04/98 
31/01/08 
06/09/10 
02/12/11 
24/10/12 
30/06/13 
30/06/16 
Till Date 

11 Yrs  7 
Months 

 

2 Forensic 
Medicine 

Dr. Surendra 
Kumar Sharma  

MBBS -1975 
 
MD – 1988 

GMC, Bhopal  
 
University of Delhi 

Bhopal University 
 
University of Delhi  

Medical Council of 
Bhopal 
Medical Council of 
India 

Tutor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

MAMC Delhi 
ACMC Delhi Cantt. 
ACMS Delhi Cantt. 
RMCH&RC Hapur 

31/07/86 
09/04/09 
09/12/13 
01/05/15 

31/08/88 
08/12/13 
19/04/15 
Till Date 

8 Yrs. 1 
Months 

3  Forensic 
Medicine 

Dr. Arun Kumar MBBS -2016 
 

GSVM & MC  
Kanpur 

CSJMU Kanpur UP Medical 
Council 

Tutor RMCH& RC Hapur 03/06/16 Till Date 4 Months 

4 Forensic 
Medicine 

Dr. Abhishek 
Sharma 

MBBS -2015 
 

LLRM Medical 
College 

CCSU Meerut UP Medical 
Council 

Tutor RMCH& RC Hapur 01/04/16 Till Date 6 Months 

5 Forensic 
Medicine 

Dr. Ramesh 
Kumar Singh 

MBBS -2016 
 

GSVM & MC  
Kanpur 

CSJMU Kanpur UP Medical 
Council 

Tutor RMCH& RC Hapur 02/05/16 Till Date 5 Months 

6 Forensic 
Medicine 

Dr. Rajat Grover MBBS -2014 
 

Subharti Medical 
College Meerut 

Swami Vivekanand 
Subharti University 
Meerut 

UP Medical 
Council 

Tutor RMCH& RC Hapur 16/09/16 Till Date 27 Days 

 


