RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE- HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE Rama City, 38 KM Mile Stone, Pilkhuwa- Hapur List of Teaching Faculty

Sr. No.	Departme nt	Name of Faculty	Year of passing UG and PG with specialty	Name of Institution/	University	Name of the State Medical Council	Designation	Institute	From	То	Total Experience
1	Forensic Medicine	Dr. Ravi Gangal	MBBS -1992 MD – 2000	GSVM Medical College, Kanpur LH Medical College New Delhi	Kanpur University Delhi Medical University	UP Medical Council Medical Council of India	Tutor Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor Professor	LHMS Delhi HIMS & R TMMRC SNIMS RMCH & RC Sh. Venktesh Uni. RMCH & RC RMCH & RC	02/05/95 01/01/07 01/06/08 03/01/11 02/01/12 29/10/12 01/07/13 01/07/16	30/04/98 31/01/08 06/09/10 02/12/11 24/10/12 30/06/13 30/06/16 Till Date	11 Yrs 7 Months
2	Forensic Medicine	Dr. Surendra Kumar Sharma	MBBS -1975 MD – 1988	GMC, Bhopal University of Delhi	Bhopal University University of Delhi	Medical Council of Bhopal Medical Council of India	Tutor Assistant Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor	MAMC Delhi ACMC Delhi Cantt. ACMS Delhi Cantt. RMCH&RC Hapur	31/07/86 09/04/09 09/12/13 01/05/15	31/08/88 08/12/13 19/04/15 Till Date	8 Yrs. 1 Months
3	Forensic Medicine	Dr. Arun Kumar	MBBS -2016	GSVM & MC Kanpur	CSJMU Kanpur	UP Medical Council	Tutor	RMCH& RC Hapur	03/06/16	Till Date	4 Months
4	Forensic Medicine	Dr. Abhishek Sharma	MBBS -2015	LLRM Medical College	CCSU Meerut	UP Medical Council	Tutor	RMCH& RC Hapur	01/04/16	Till Date	6 Months
5	Forensic Medicine	Dr. Ramesh Kumar Singh	MBBS -2016	GSVM & MC Kanpur	CSJMU Kanpur	UP Medical Council	Tutor	RMCH& RC Hapur	02/05/16	Till Date	5 Months
6	Forensic Medicine	Dr. Rajat Grover	MBBS -2014	Subharti Medical College Meerut	Swami Vivekanand Subharti University Meerut	UP Medical Council	Tutor	RMCH& RC Hapur	16/09/16	Till Date	27 Days